5.Putterersee-Triathlon & 3.Putterersee Aquathlorferees
Offizielle Ergebnisliste - Aigen im Ennstal - 17.06.2017

Rg StrNr Name

Verein

Jg Nat Lauf-Zeit

Kurzdistanz (52,5 km) (Steirische Meister)

Masters 24-m

1 4 Kandutsch Florian
2 9 Waldhuber Felix
3 103 Haywan Meiko

4 15 Pabst Thomas

5 79 Graf Philipp

6 66 Pichler Stefan

7 84 Posch Stefan

8 115 Schwaiger Mario
9 89 Go6tz Martin

10 86 Suppaner Patrick
11 43 Hyden Christopher
12 17 Reindl Simon

Masters 24-w

1 2 Kratz Daniela

2 21 Ertl Birgit
Masters 30-m

1 1 Haas Christian

2 82 Baumgartner Michael
3 40 WeilRenbacher Christian
4 33 Wolger Geri

5 25 Stadler Stefan

6 53 Stessl Mark

7 118 Stangl Peter

8 74 Lagger Michael

9 92 Schrattner Markus

10 113 Ofner Bernd
Masters 30-w

1 36 Karner Ursula

Masters 35-m
1 73 Pend| Markus

Masters 35-w

1 90 Janosch Manuela
2 32 Wechselberger Bettina

Masters 40-m

7 Mord Heimo

127  Parteder Hannes

39 Wiltschi Robert

35 Prantl Rene

61 Pickl Christoph

45 MeilRner Robert

64 Hofer Christian

93 Resler Christoph

44 Beinschab Wolfgang

Masters 45-m

62 Solkner Klaus
75 Trieb Christian
8 Lindner Johann
41 Stachl Gunther
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119 Eder Robert
Masters 45-w
1 10 Krenn Gabi
2 94 Leopold Silvia
3 26 Moser Sylvia

Masters 50-m
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SU TRI STYRIA

SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
Rieser Racing Team

Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg
RC Birkfeld

SU TRI STYRIA

USV Gasen

SU TRI STYRIA

RC Birkfeld

ATUS Judenburg

RC Birkfeld

SU TRI STYRIA
DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld

SU TRI STYRIA

SC Obdach

RC Birkfeld

SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
SU TRI STYRIA
DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld
SU TRI STYRIA

Ironteam Graz
DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld
ATUS Judenburg

SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld

DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld
MSC Rogner Bad blumau

ASKO Tri Team Judenburg
TRIDEE Rottenmann

SU TRI STYRIA
DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld
SU TRI STYRIA
KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg

X Trim Zeltweg

Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer
ATUS Judenburg

TRIDEE Rottenmann
KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg
b-active.at Firstenfeld

SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
RSG Lebring

SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
RC Tri Run ATUS Weiz
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02:09:33.69
02:13:28.23
02:26:02.96
02:28:57.93
02:31:06.99
02:31:21.11
02:34:39.32
02:36:34.17
02:37:38.14
02:41:40.68
02:43:09.68
02:45:10.44

02:20:15.93
02:57:37.63

02:06:28.23
02:16:15.55
02:17:12.28
02:26:56.20
02:31:12.96
02:33:30.05
02:39:33.58
02:42:18.01
02:49:39.61
02:50:56.74

02:55:07.86

02:22:53.66

02:41:13.11
03:07:48.40

02:14:26.46
02:14:37.48
02:23:10.35
02:33:46.92
02:34:48.99
02:41:34.48
02:42:30.93
02:55:17.75
02:59:49.33

02:22:43.44
02:23:40.32
02:23:58.61
02:36:37.08
03:03:06.19

02:43:16.94
02:57:09.82
03:18:06.73

Druckdatum: 17.06.2017 17:50

62 Teilnehmer
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Rg StrNr Name Verein Jg Nat Lauf-Zeit
1 102 Winter Josef DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld 66 AUT 02:21:24.66
2 117 Masser Thomas TC Union Graz 66 AUT 02:34:49.10
3 27 Hutterer Manfred DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld 66 AUT 02:37:31.81
4 76 Tscheinig Andreas TC Union Graz 63 AUT 02:43:44.32
5 58 Gutmann Rudolf DerTriathlon.com Firstenfeld 63 AUT 02:45:06.15
6 28 Obersteiner Peter TriDevils 63 AUT 03:08:09.12
Masters 50-w
1 65 Knoll Birgit TC Union Graz 66 AUT 02:56:35.21
2 116 Masser Barbara TC Union Graz 63 AUT 03:07:41.19
3 37 Horneck Karin SU TRI STYRIA 66 AUT 03:09:47.00
Masters 55-m
1 104 Haywan Gerald SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon 61 AUT 02:26:12.13
2 125 Wilfing Rudi Stefflhof Adventures 61 AUT 02:37:53.77
3 63 Zimmermann Erich Stefflhof Adventures 61 AUT 02:41:50.22
4 107 Fadum Christian IGN Triteam Koflach 58 AUT 02:55:50.45
Masters 55-w
1 95 Gruber Gabriela SC Union Murzsteg 62 AUT 03:02:38.99
Masters 60-m
1 96 Gruber Franz SC Union Murzsteg 57 AUT 02:42:05.22
U-23-m
1 108 Fink Dominik LTV Koflach 94 AUT 02:23:25.40
2 91 Kaufmann Markus SU TRI STYRIA 96 AUT 02:41:56.49
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